

a
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 179-180 OF 2003
ITEM NO.3 COURT NO. 5

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition(c) No.179-180/2003 in SLP(Civil)No.178-179/2000
(for prel. Hearing)

ANITA KUMARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMIT KUSHARI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 01/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Deepak Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER