

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 179-180 OF 2003

Item No.27 Court No.4

SECTION XVIA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt Petition (C) No.179-180/2003 in SLP (C) 178-179/2000

ANITA KUMARI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMIT KUSHARI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 31/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master