

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 179-180 OF 2003 IN SLP(C) 178-179/2000

(From the judgment and order dated

ANITA KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMIT KUSHARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 02/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, list after four weeks.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master